
SECTOR 2B

SECTOR 3

LEGEND:-

Total area =258.44 acres (Sector-3)
Registration no. HRERA-PKL-JJR-1-2018 dated
28.03.2018 & Corrigendum dated 03.03.2023

Total area =125.36 acres  (Sector-2B)
Registration no. HRERA-PKL-JJR-312-2022 dated
18.05.2022 & Corrigendum dated 03.03.2023

Additional HRERA Applied area
20.39515 acres.- Hearing Done

Additional HRERA Applied area
49.58485 acres. (Sector 2A) - Hearing Done

SECTOR 2A


	Sheets and Views
	Model


